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Name Region Website Phone

Allied Electronics National www.alliedelec.com 866-433-5722

ASIC Corp Ohio www.asiccorporation.com 800-686-7011

Barbey Electronics Midwest, Mid & South Atlantic www.barbeyele.com 800-822-2251

Beyond Components National www.beyondcomponents.com 800-971-4242

Carlton Bates National www.carltonbates.com 866-600-6040

CED National State and Region Dependent Site specific

Crum Electric Rocky Mountains www.crum.com 800-726-2239

Electrical Engineering and Equipment Midwest www.3e-co.com Site specific

Electrical Equipment Company Mid & South Atlantic www.eecoonline.com 800-993-3326

Equiptex Industrial Products Corp CT, NY, NJ www.equiptexip.com 914-668-4841

Go Electronics National www.goelectronics.net 888-328-8730

Grainger National www.grainger.com 800-472-4643

Hammond Electronics Mid & South Atlantic, TX www.hammondelec.com 866-873-8919

Industrial Electronic Supply OK, AR, MS, LA, TX www.goies.com 800-825-2377

Kim Controls National www.kimcontrols.com 763-780-2991

Marsh Electronics National www.marshelectronics.com 800-926-2774

Marshall Wolf Assoc National www.wolfautomation.com 855-380-4755

Masline Electonics National www.masline.com 800-621-5463

Master Electronics National www.masterelectronics.com 888-473-5297

McMaster-Carr Supply Co National www.mcmaster.com 630-833-0300

MSC Industrial Supply National www.mscdirect.com 800-645-7270

Power Torque National www.powertorque.com 800-878-2250

Ralphs Electronics LA, TX www.ralphselectronics.com 337-233-0105

Relevant Solutions National www.relevantsolutions.com 888-858-3647

Slecta Switch Inc National www.selectaswitch.com 800-722-6445

Southen Controls AL, TN, GA www.southerncontrols.com 800-392-5770

Stanion Wholesale Electric KS and Surrounding States www.stanion.com 866-782-6466

Stanton Industrail Electric PA www.stantonelectricpa.com 412-242-9300

Tyco Electonics National www.te.com 800-522-6752

Wes Garde Components National www.wesgarde.com 800-554-8866

Wesco Dist Inc National www.wesco.com 412-454-2200

Western Extralite Co KS, MO www.westernextralite.com 800-279-8833  


